## L1400031845

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ac	idress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

. Office Use Only



100255549151

01/21/14--01025--013 \*\*125.00

HILLU 14 FEB 24 MID 3T SEORETANG CESTAGE TAH ANASSE FIGERIA

W14-7294

## **COVER LETTER**

	Registration Section Division of Corporations		
SUBJEC"	T: CALVO PRODUCTIONS, LLC		
	Name of Li	mited Liability Company	
The enclo	sed Articles of Organization and fee(s) a	re submitted for filing.	
Please ret	urn all correspondence concerning this n	natter to the following:	
	FRANCO CALVO		
		Name of Person	
		Firm/Company	<del></del>
	6625 Miami Lakes Drive Ste. 1007	,	
		Address	
	Miami Lakes FL 33014		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
<b></b>		City/State and Zip Code	
Fran	coCalvo@me.com E-mail address: (to be use	ed for future annual report notificat	tion)
For furthe	r information concerning this matter, ple	ase call:	
Franco C	Calvo at (at	305	
	Name of Person		ephone Number
Enclosed	is a check for the following amount:		
□ \$125.00 F	Filing Fee \$\sum \sum \\$130.00 \text{ Filing Fee & Certificate of Status}	□\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
,	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Addr Registration Section Division of Corporati Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cente Tallahassee, FL 3230	ons SEC THE

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Calvo Producti	ons IIC		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	nited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - A		pal office of the Limited Liability Company is:	
Principal Office	Address:	Mailing Address:	
6625 Miami La Miami Lakes F	kes Dr. Ste 1007 L 33014	6625 Miami Lakes Dr. Ste 1007 Miami Lakes FL 33014	
(The Limited Lia another business			ual or
	Franco Calvo	Č	
		lame	
	1985 S. Ocean Dr. Apt 3C	2	
	Florida street address (P.O.	Box NOT acceptable)	
	Hallandale Beach	FL 33009	
	City	Zip	
	ignated in this certificate, I hereby a ther agree to comply with the provisi	pt service of process for the above stated limited liability occept the appointment as registered agent and agree to ions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete p	act in this performance
capacity. I fur	<u> </u>	Ghapter 605, F.S	ided for in

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager	
AMBR	Franco Calvo
	1985 S. Ocean Dr. Apt 3Q
	Hallandale Beach FL 33009
AMBR	Jessica Calvo
	1985 S. Ocean Dr. Apt 3Q
	Hallandale Beach FL 33009
(Use attachment if necessary)	
E.V: Effective date, if other than the date of	of filing: (OPTIONAL)

**REQUIRED SIGNATURE:** 

Signature of a member or an anthorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)

Jesseca Calvo
Typed or printed name of signee

## Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)